Extreme
Projection  Power
BARCO
6300 SERIES
BARCO’s 6300 Series is a powerful range of
portable Digital Light Cannon projectors, which
deliver dynamic and compelling visual presenta-
tions. They offer an unprecedented scope of appli-

• Owner's and installation manual
• Power cord with CEE (7) VII plug
Order Information
BARCOGRAPHICS 6300 R9001440
BARCOGRAPHICS 6300  RST
(optimized for Optical Screens)
R9001441
BARCOREALITY 6300
R9001550
BARCOREALITY 6300 RST
(optimized for Optical Screens)
R9001551
Optional Accessories
Ceiling Mount CM6000  R9829860
CM 50 Adapter Plate     R9829910
CM 100 Adapter Plate R9840080
Flight Case                     R9829870
Soft Case R9829880
Multifunctional Frame R9829890
Lamp (400 Watt) R9829900
Light Shutter R9829930
Executive Remote R9829960
Service Tool Kit R9829940
Software LCD   R9829670
Lenses
QGD (0.8:1) 50-72” R9829800
QGD (0.8:1) 84-120” R9840040
QGD (1.27:1) R9840000
QGD (1.36 - 2:1) motorized zoom
R9829850